

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16320/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2002 in LPA No. 229/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

I.P.GUPTA & ORS.  
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ORS.  
Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief ))

WITH  
S  
.L.P.(C) NO. 22 of 2003

Date: 14/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv. for  
M/S Saharya & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners states that the judgment of the  
Division

Bench of the High Court for which this case was being adjourned from time to  
time has been delivered and he shall place a copy thereof on record along with a  
copy of the order on the Review Application within three weeks.

To come up after three weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)

(Naresh Kum

ar)

Court Master

Court

Master