

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16320/2002

(From the judgment and order dated 22/03/2002 in LPA No. 229/2001 of The  
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

I.P.GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22 of 2003

Date: 02/12/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sandeep Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv. for

M/S Saharya & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

to first week of By way of final opportunity, the case is adjourned

February, 2006.

Singh)

(K.K. Chawla)

(Kanwal

Master

Court Master

Court